10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Fire Chief

Ambulance Manager

General Manager

Firefighter / Emt

Secretary

38 Firefighters / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Firefighter / Emt

Other Positions Held Special District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Department Total Wages Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

Fire $83,159 $13,175
Ambulance $66,646 $6,036
Admin $28,560 $3,539
Fire $27,360 $770
Admin $18,332 $532
Fire $17,158 $0
Fire $5,640 $0
Fire $5,468 $0
Fire $5,376 $0
Fire $4,894 $0
Fire $4,716 $0
Fire $3,359 $0
Fire $3,356 $0
Fire $2,458 $0
Fire $2,267 $0
Fire $2,255 $0
Fire $2,238 $0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Coordinator

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Anderson Valley Community
Services District

Teen Center

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$790

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



