	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Fire Chief		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$83,159	\$13,175
2.	Ambulance Manager		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Ambulance	\$66,646	\$6,036
3.	General Manager		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Admin	\$28,560	\$3,539
4.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$27,360	\$770
5.	Secretary		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Admin	\$18,332	\$532
6.	38 Firefighters / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$17,158	\$0
7.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$5,640	\$0
8.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$5,468	\$0
9.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$5,376	\$0
10.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$4,894	\$0
11.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$4,716	\$0
12.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$3,359	\$0
13.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$3,356	\$0
14.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$2,458	\$0
15.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$2,267	\$0
16.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$2,255	\$0
17.	Firefighter / Emt		Anderson Valley Community Services District	Fire	\$2,238	\$0

18.	Coordinator	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Teen Center	\$790	\$0
19.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
22.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member	Anderson Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0